Fecha/lugar

18/11/23 17:00
Outdoor1

18/11/2318:00
Outdoor1

18/11/23 19:00
Outdoor1

P xporty

Segundo OPEN OPS en UP Cornella

Calendario: TERCERA MIXTA / Grupo 3

Local

Jordi Bassas Boix
Vicky Piccini

Oscar Lopez Merodio
Marian Torrente Sanz

Sonia Salazar Fornos
Daniel Soto Morales

Por Confirmar

Sonia Salazar Fornos
Daniel Soto Morales

Por Confirmar

1/1

Resultado

7-13

12-3

39

9-3

39

Visitante

Sonia Salazar Fornos
Daniel Soto Morales

Jordi Bassas Boix
Vicky Piccini

Oscar Lopez Merodio
Marian Torrente Sanz

Oscar Lopez Merodio
Marian Torrente Sanz

Por Confirmar

Jordi Bassas Boix
Vicky Piccini
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